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DV S1000 HV TB - Kanalrauchmelder 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maße in mm.                  DWG.: 1030866 

34

237 1770 317

14 330 330 330 330 14

�315

262

2325

2295
249 67

31

1239

579

14
70
260 330 330 240

90
14

397

466
35

1160
35

629

49

�315

�10

�10

�8
Deckenmontagesatz

Außenluft

Zuluft
Kondensatablauf, Elektrischer Anschluss

Abluft

Fortluft

Wasserheiz-
registeranschlussWandrahmen/ 

Deckenrahmen


